
  
Kids Choice 

2025-26 School Year Calendar 
 Days that we are open when the school is closed, our hours of 
 operation are from 8:00am to 6:00pm. If it is your regularly 
 scheduled day, you can attend any or all of the day(s) at no 
 additional cost.  
 

DAYS OPEN DAYS CLOSED 
Thursday, August 14 
First Day of School 

Monday-Wednesday, August 11-13 
Prep Days for New School Year 
 

Monday, October 3   
Nixon Staff Development Day 

Monday, September 1 
Labor Day  

 
Monday-Tuesday,  
November 24-25   
Thanksgiving Break  
 

Tuesday, November 11 
Veterans’ Day 
 

Monday, January 5 
Nixon Staff Development Day 
 

Wednesday-Friday, November 26-28 
Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, February 13 
Local Holiday 

Monday, December 22- 
Friday, January 2 Winter Break 
 

Monday, March 9 
Local Holiday 

Monday, January 19 
Martin Luther King Jr.’s Day 
 

Tuesday, March 10 
Nixon Staff Development Day 

Monday, February 16 
Washington's Birthday Observed 
 

Monday-Friday, April 6-10 
Spring Break 

Monday, May 25 
Memorial Day 
 

Friday, May 1 
Local Holiday 

Friday, June 5 
Prep for Summer Program 
 

Thursday, June 4 
Last Day of School 
 

 

 


